| Al@»’_@f@k{g JJ_' = | .

F150 SUPER CREW CAB 2004
LAP2059

Thank you for purchasing one of the many quanty items manuractured by 7op Inaustries,/nc. We lake the utmost
pride in our proaucts and want you to enjoy years of satisraction from your investmernt.

This product has been designed and engineered to correctly fit and complement only the vehicle(s) listed in the heading.
For easiest installation and the best final appearance, read the complete instruction BEFORE you begin.

Gracias por comprar uno de los muchios articulos de calioad rabricados por. Top Industries, inc. Nuestros productos
110S enorguflecen en gran manera y deseamos que usted disirute de afivs de satisfaccion en su inversion.

Este producto se ha diseftado y desarrollado tecnjcamente para adaptarse correctamente solo al(los)
vehiculo(s) indicado(s) en el encabezado y complementarlo(s).

Para facilitar la instalacion y obtener el mejor aspecto final, lea todas las instrucciones ANTES de comenzar.

Nous vous remercions d avoir achete un des nombreux articles de qualite rabriques par Top lndustries,inc. Nous sommes
extremement fiers de nos produits et nous voulons que vous soyez salisiaits pendant des annees de volre investissement.

Ce produit a ete concu et mis au point afin qu'il s'ajuste correctement et s'agence uniquement
au(x) vehicule(s) enumere(s) dans I'en-tete.

Pour faciliter l'installation et obtenir la meilleure apparence finale possible,
lire les directives au complet AVANT de commencer.

Please follow all instructions for the proper installation of this part to the vehicle.
Para instalar conectamente esta pieza al vehiculo, por favor siga todas las instrucciones.
Veuillez suivre toutes les directives afin de bien installer cette piece sur le vehicule.

INSTALLATION KIT INCLUDES
EL JUEGO DE INSTALACION INCLUYE

LA TROUSSE D’INSTALLATION COMPREND

58 2059-11(4PCS
% Pes) < (16PCS) & (16pcs)

Brackets BC2059-1 8x25mm (5/16"x1")Bolts
Soportes Pemos de 8x25mm pulg.
Supports Boulons 8x25mm po

@9@(1&)05) O (16pCS) & (16PCS)

5/16"x3/4" $8.5mm(1/3") Washers 5/16"Nuts
Square Bolts Arandelas de pulg. Tuercas de 5/16 pulg.
Rondelles po Ecrous 5/16 po

TOOLS NEEDED FOR INSTALLATION
HERRAMIENTAS NECESARIAS PARA LA INSTALACION
OUTILS REQUIS POUR L'INSTALLATION

Socket S
Juego dg[li§ves.eée cubo
Jeu de douilles

CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIGUE AL OTRO LADO SUITE AU VERSO S2059



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS side 2 Laposo

1

5 _J

5/16"x3/4"
Square Bolts

RUNNING
BOARD

¢8.5mm Washers 4 A
Tl

[ ]
5/16" Nuts—= =




